Before 5/27

2024

Saltaire Yacht Club Dues Schedule

House
Initiation
Junior
Sustaining
Minimum
Assessment

Golf

Price
$818.73
$643.29
$180.00
$180.00

$23.02

Full Season Sailing Lessons
4 Weeks Sailing Lessons
2 Weeks Sailing Lessons

Adult Tennis
Youth Tennis
Child Tennis

PeeWee Tennis

Sub Account

$444.65

$111.39
$82.85
$42.53

With Tax
$889.35
$698.77
$195.53
$195.53
$250.00
$525.00

$25.00
$599.50
$407.00
$308.00
$483.00
$121.00
$90.00
$44.00

$50.00

After 5/29

Saltaire Yacht Club Dues Schedule

House
Initiation
Junior
Sustaining
Minimum
Assessment

Golf

Sailing Season

4 Weeks Sailing

2 Weeks Sailing
First Adult Tennis
Youth Tennis
Child Tennis

PeeWee Tennis

Sub Account

Price
$900.61
$707.62
$198.00
$198.00

$25.32

$489.11

$122.53
$91.14
$46.78

With Tax
$978.28
$768.65
$215.08
$215.08
$275.00
$577.50

$27.50
$659.45
$447.70
$338.80
$531.30
$133.10
$99.00
$50.81

$50.00

After 7/4

Saltaire Yacht Club Dues Schedule

House
Initiation
Junior
Sustaining
Minimum
Assessment
Golf

Sailing Season
4 Weeks Sailing
2 Weeks Sailing
Adult Tennis
Youth Tennis
Child Tennis

PeeWee Tennis

Sub Account

Price
$990.67
$778.38
$217.80
$577.50

$27.85

$538.02

$134.78
$100.25
$51.46

With Tax
$1,076.11
$845.51
$236.59
$627.31
$302.50
$635.25

$30.25
$725.40
$492.47
$372.68
$584.43
$146.41
$108.89

$55.89

$50.00

*Not Subject to tax
*Not Subject to tax

*Not Subject to tax
*Not Subject to tax
*Not Subject to tax




