20	024								
Before 5/27 Saltaire Yacht Club Dues Schedule			After 5/29 Saltaire Yacht Club Dues Schedule			After 7/4			
						Saltaire Yacht Club Dues Schedule			
	Price	With Tax		Price	With Tax		Price	With Tax	
House	\$818.73	\$889.35	House	\$900.61	\$978.28	House	\$990.67	\$1,076.11	
Initiation	\$643.29	\$698.77	Initiation	\$707.62	\$768.65	Initiation	\$778.38	\$845.51	
Junior	\$180.00	\$195.53	Junior	\$198.00	\$215.08	Junior	\$217.80	\$236.59	
Sustaining	\$180.00	\$195.53	Sustaining	\$198.00	\$215.08	Sustaining	\$577.50	\$627.31	
Minimum		\$250.00	Minimum		\$275.00	Minimum		\$302.50	*Not Subject to tax
Assessment		\$525.00	Assessment		\$577.50	Assessment		\$635.25	*Not Subject to tax
Golf	\$23.02	\$25.00	Golf	\$25.32	\$27.50	Golf	\$27.85	\$30.25	
Full Season Sailing Les	ssons	\$599.50	Sailing Season		\$659.45	Sailing Season		\$725.40	*Not Subject to tax
4 Weeks Sailing Lessor		\$407.00	4 Weeks Sailing		\$447.70	4 Weeks Sailing		\$492.47	*Not Subject to tax
2 Weeks Sailing Lesson		\$308.00	2 Weeks Sailing		\$338.80	2 Weeks Sailing		\$372.68	*Not Subject to tax
Adult Tennis	\$444.65	\$483.00	First Adult Tennis	\$489.11	\$531.30	Adult Tennis	\$538.02	\$584.43	
Youth Tennis	\$111.39	\$121.00	Youth Tennis	\$122.53	\$133.10	Youth Tennis	\$134.78	\$146.41	
Child Tennis	\$82.85	\$90.00	Child Tennis	\$91.14	\$99.00	Child Tennis	\$100.25	\$108.89	
PeeWee Tennis	\$42.53	\$44.00	PeeWee Tennis	\$46.78	\$50.81	PeeWee Tennis	\$51.46	\$55.89	
Sub Account		\$50.00	Sub Account		\$50.00	Sub Account		\$50.00	